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View details

NAME:

AGE:

BIRTH YEAR:

GENDER:

BIRTH PLACE:

HOME IN 1860:

POST OFFICE:

DWELLING NUMBER:

FAMILY NUMBER:

REAL ESTATE VALUE:

PERSONAL ESTATE VALUE:

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS:

Mary M Carn

39

1821

Female

Ohio

Centerville, Davis, Utah Territory

Centerville

231

210

4000

800
Name Age
Mary M Carn 39
Michael Carn 18
Philip Carn 15
Saml Carn 13
Nathaniel Carn 11
Elizabeth Carn 9
Mary M Carn 5
Emma Carn 3



